
Mountain Goat Adventures
Big Frog Half Marathon Trail Run
4/23/2023

13.1 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 545 Rachel Raykov 29 2:03:34.203

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 522 Jonna Martin 33 3:43:54.433

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 494 Adele Goodloe 37 2:07:18.197

2 525 Molly McDaniel 36 2:24:17.400

3 793 Megan Vogel 38 2:24:22.050

4 512 Olga Khramova 39 2:49:20.347

13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 541 Lauren Philen 41 2:28:22.537

2 562 Jayme Shaw 41 3:53:57.387

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 530 Kelli Mittrucker 49 2:24:23.310

2 493 Jennifer Gibson 45 2:39:59.493

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 523 Amy McCawley 52 2:32:18.697

2 521 Danielle Martin 52 2:55:04.263

3 417 Trish Busse 50 2:56:19.133

4 491 Catherine Gagne 51 3:21:24.353

13.1 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 796 Sharon Wilson 57 2:55:32.940

2 563 Heidi Sisenstein 59 3:17:25.900

13.1 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 492 Sandy Geisel 60 2:46:17.927

13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 572 Thomas E. Pinkston 20 2:02:19.517

2 515 Daniel LeTexierm 22 2:20:08.573

3 518 Chase Manning 19 2:24:09.207

4 564 Asher Smith 21 2:36:13.167

13.1 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 421 Chuck Cartee 51 Male 50-54 1:52:20.710

2 538 David Parsons 52 Male 50-54 1:52:29.827

3 531 Christopher Morgan 34 Male 30-34 2:02:19.027

4 572 Thomas E. Pinkston 20 Male 19-24 2:02:19.517

5 569 Mark Storm 45 Male 45-49 2:03:06.653

6 545 Rachel Raykov 29 Female 25-29 2:03:34.203

7 511 Peter Khramov 39 Male 35-39 2:06:08.737

8 494 Adele Goodloe 37 Female 35-39 2:07:18.197

9 419 Jay Butler 65 Male 65-69 2:14:40.600

10 515 Daniel LeTexierm 22 Male 19-24 2:20:08.573

11 518 Chase Manning 19 Male 19-24 2:24:09.207

12 525 Molly McDaniel 36 Female 35-39 2:24:17.400

13 793 Megan Vogel 38 Female 35-39 2:24:22.050

14 530 Kelli Mittrucker 49 Female 45-49 2:24:23.310

15 791 Thierry Urbain 59 Male 55-59 2:25:59.957

16 502 Kenneth Hertz 63 Male 60-64 2:28:03.147

17 541 Lauren Philen 41 Female 40-44 2:28:22.537

18 394 Bryon Blankenbecler 62 Male 60-64 2:28:25.330

19 523 Amy McCawley 52 Female 50-54 2:32:18.697

20 564 Asher Smith 21 Male 19-24 2:36:13.167

21 514 John LaFevers 37 Male 35-39 2:36:36.737

22 786 Michael Streit 31 Male 30-34 2:37:02.250

23 493 Jennifer Gibson 45 Female 45-49 2:39:59.493

24 492 Sandy Geisel 60 Female 60-64 2:46:17.927

25 512 Olga Khramova 39 Female 35-39 2:49:20.347

26 521 Danielle Martin 52 Female 50-54 2:55:04.263

27 796 Sharon Wilson 57 Female 55-59 2:55:32.940

28 482 Michael DeLang 63 Male 60-64 2:55:47.210

29 417 Trish Busse 50 Female 50-54 2:56:19.133

30 520 Corbin Martin 52 Male 50-54 3:05:27.697

31 556 Zachary Scalf 32 Male 30-34 3:11:42.860

32 570 Ben Streit 31 Male 30-34 3:13:56.347

33 563 Heidi Sisenstein 59 Female 55-59 3:17:25.900

34 491 Catherine Gagne 51 Female 50-54 3:21:24.353

35 522 Jonna Martin 33 Female 30-34 3:43:54.433

36 792 Mike Vaughan 53 Male 50-54 3:51:40.390

37 562 Jayme Shaw 41 Female 40-44 3:53:57.387

38 574 London Kenton 35 Male 35-39 3:53:58.570

39 787 Jon Strong 51 Male 50-54 4:21:43.847



13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 531 Christopher Morgan 34 2:02:19.027

2 786 Michael Streit 31 2:37:02.250

3 556 Zachary Scalf 32 3:11:42.860

4 570 Ben Streit 31 3:13:56.347

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 511 Peter Khramov 39 2:06:08.737

2 514 John LaFevers 37 2:36:36.737

3 574 London Kenton 35 3:53:58.570

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 569 Mark Storm 45 2:03:06.653

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 421 Chuck Cartee 51 1:52:20.710

2 538 David Parsons 52 1:52:29.827

3 520 Corbin Martin 52 3:05:27.697

4 792 Mike Vaughan 53 3:51:40.390

5 787 Jon Strong 51 4:21:43.847

13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 791 Thierry Urbain 59 2:25:59.957

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 502 Kenneth Hertz 63 2:28:03.147

2 394 Bryon Blankenbecler 62 2:28:25.330

3 482 Michael DeLang 63 2:55:47.210

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 419 Jay Butler 65 2:14:40.600


